
NK GT's & Touring Cars

Assen - 4555 mtr.
10 - 11 June 2017

Result of Race 1

HARC Historic Trophy Assen
HARC

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = 10
Started: 0 Classified: 0 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

52 Eric Holthausen  1 -- 13 laps --BMW  - 3.0 CSL 27:26.388 2:01.001 3

33 Gerd Rijper 34.939 2 34.939Porsche  - Carrera RS 28:01.327 2:04.765 2

7 Leonard Stolk  3 -- 4 laps --Porsche  - Carrera RS 8:16.164 2:02.051 4

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = 14
Started: 0 Classified: 0 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

128 Michel "Vaillant"  1 -- 12 laps --Renault  - 5 A lpine 27:48.652 2:12.838 10

129 Bob Spaargaren  2 -- 10 laps --Renault  - 5 A lpine 27:47.885 2:23.767 4

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = 15
Started: 0 Classified: 0 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

75 Lammert van der Meulen  1 -- 13 laps --Ford  - Escort RS 2000 MKII 28:20.309 2:05.958 4

29 Rob de Laat 47.767 2 47.767Opel  - Ascona B - 1900 29:08.076 2:10.991 12

15 Peter Aberkrom  3 -- 4 laps --BMW  - 320 9:30.366 2:17.574 2

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = 16
Started: 0 Classified: 0 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

161 Dimitri Galanidis  1 -- 12 laps --Porsche  - 911 SC 28:04.527 2:15.663 10

47 Paul Aslett 43.030 2 43.030Jaguar - XJS 28:47.557 2:18.877 3

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = 2
Started: 0 Classified: 0 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

17 Roger Ebdon  1 -- 13 laps --Austin - Cooper S 29:38.118 2:12.322 2

212 Bernard Dierick  2 -- 12 laps --Morris  - Cooper S 28:18.800 2:17.660 12

41 Klaas Span 34.072 3 34.072Morris   - Cooper S 28:52.872 2:18.516 3

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = 31
Started: 0 Classified: 0 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

59 Hans de Graaf  1 -- 13 laps --Porsche  - Carrera RS 28:15.041 2:04.951 4

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = 4
Started: 0 Classified: 0 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

133 Hans Wolters 2:57.767 1 -- 12 laps --BMW  - 1800 29:04.685 2:20.514 4

27 Jan Wolf 37.619 2 37.619BMW  - 2002 Ti 29:42.304 2:20.651 3

TimekeeperSecretary of the EventClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  2:01.001  in lap  3  by  nbr. 52 : Eric Holthausen (BMW  - 3.0 CSL)

Results: Timekeeping by  :  

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meeting

Jeroen Frieman Johnny Hoekman 
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NK GT's & Touring Cars

Assen - 4555 mtr.
10 - 11 June 2017

Result of Race 1

HARC Historic Trophy Assen
HARC

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = 5
Started: 0 Classified: 0 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

186 Marnix Dierick  1 -- 12 laps --Jaguar - 420 Saloon 27:26.349 2:12.992 2

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = 7
Started: 0 Classified: 0 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

49 Jeroen Feijten  1 -- 13 laps --Simca  - 1000 Rallye 2 29:09.773 2:10.747 12

9 Paul Engel 12.833 2 12.833Innocenti  - Mini Cooper 1300 29:22.606 2:11.746 2

125 Michael Nooij  3 -- 12 laps --Fiat - 128 3 P - 1300 28:12.231 2:15.415 3

53 Emile Gunsing 1:31.181 4 1:31.181Simca  - 1000 Rallye 2 29:43.412 2:21.249 3

11 Timo Span  5 -- 6 laps --B.L.  - Mini 1275 GT 14:52.942 2:09.753 4

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = 9
Started: 0 Classified: 0 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

98 Freddy van Sprundel  1 -- 13 laps --Ford  - Escort RS 1600 27:52.091 2:01.741 3

81 Tim de Leeuw 59.484 2 59.484Alfa Romeo  - 2000 GT Veloce 28:51.575 2:08.383 4

31 Jack Poppelaars 3.214 3 1:02.698Ford  - Escort RS 2000 MKI 28:54.789 2:09.331 2

5 Henk van Gammeren 1.631 4 1:04.329Ford  - Escort RS 2000 MKI 28:56.420 2:09.781 4

61 Mulder-Landman 0.558 5 1:04.887Ford  - Escort Mexico 28:56.978 2:10.132 12

3 Thijs van Gammeren  6 -- 12 laps --Ford  - Escort RS 2000 MKI 27:27.713 2:09.413 2

65 Jack van Ginkel  7 -- 7 laps --Ford  - Escort RS 1600 16:59.687 2:18.496 3

51 Martijn Bijster  8 -- 4 laps --Ford  - Escort RS 2000 MKI 9:02.270 2:08.577 2

43 Gerco van Hoften  9 -- 1 laps --BMW - 2002 Touring 2:27.708 2:18.544 1

TimekeeperSecretary of the EventClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  2:01.001  in lap  3  by  nbr. 52 : Eric Holthausen (BMW  - 3.0 CSL)

Results: Timekeeping by  :  

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meeting

Jeroen Frieman Johnny Hoekman 
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